
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BLUE BIRD HIGH SCHOOL  - Craft Set – 2024-25 

Sr.no ITEM NURSERY  
1 Chart Papers (White-1, Pink-1, Green-1) 3 

2 Glaze  Paper ((Different Colours)) 4 
 

3 Silver/gold papers 1+1 each 

4 Fluorescent sheets (Diff. color) 4 
5 Camel Poster color (pack of  6) 1 box 

6 Bold Markers 2 (black +red) 
7 Fevicol bottle (200 gms) 1 

8 Sketch pens (Big size) packet (10 each) 1 
9 Glitter tubes 2 (1 silver+1 gold) 

10 
Camel Artica plastic crayon round  (box of 15) 
 

1 box 

11 Pencil 1 box 

12 Erasers 2 

13 A4 size Coloured, plain Sheets   
1 Packet 

(24 sheets) 
14 Clear bag 1 

15. Kores Modelling Clay (12 colours) 1box 
16.  Ice-cream sticks 1 packet 

Craft Set 

Sr.no ITEM LKG 
1 Chart Papers (White-1, Yellow-1, Blue-1) 3 

2 Glaze  Paper (Different Colours) 4 

3 Silver/gold papers 1+1  each 

4 Fluorescent sheets (Diff. color) 4 

5 Camel Poster color (pack of  6) 1  box 

6 Bold Markers 2(1 Black & 1 Blue ) 

7 Fevicol bottle (200 gms) 1 

8 Sketch pens (Big size)  packet (10 each) 1 

9 Glitter tubes 2 (1 Silver+1 Gold) 

10 
Camel Artica plastic crayon round  (box of 15) 
 

1 box 

11 Pencil 1 box 

12 Erasers 4 

13 A4 size Coloured, plain Sheets  (24 sheets) 1 packet 

14 Clear bag 1 

15. Kores Modelling Clay (12 colours) 1 packet 

16. Ice-cream sticks 1 packet 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Craft Set 

Sr.no ITEM UKG 
1 Chart Papers (White-2, Yellow-1) 3 

2 Glaze  Paper ((Different Colours) 4 
 

3 Silver/gold papers 1+1  each 
4 Fluorescent sheets (Diff. color) 4 

5 Camel Poster color (pack of  6) 1  box 

6 
Bold Markers 
(Any 2 colours) 

2 
(Black/Red/ Blue) 

7 Fevicol bottle (200 gms) 1 
8 Sketch pens packet (10 each) 1 

9 Glitter tubes 
2 

(1 silver+1 gold) 

10 
Camel Artica plastic crayon round  (box of 15) 
 

1 box 

11 Pencil 2 boxes 
12 Erasers 2 

13 A4 size Coloured, plain Sheets   1 
14 Clear bag 1 

15. Kores Modelling Clay (12 colours) 1box 

16. Ice-cream sticks 1 packet 


